

Delaware River Basin Commission

25 Cosey Road PO Box 7360 West Trenton, New Jersey 08628-0360

Phone: (609) 883-9500 Fax: (609) 883-9522 Web Site: http://www.drbc.net **Steven J. Tambini, P.E.** Executive Director

DRBC Construction Completion Certification

Docket No.:
Date Approved:
Docket Holder:
Type of Project:
Construction Start Date:
Construction Completion Date:
Project Operation Start Date:
Estimated Project Cost included in Application:
Final Project Cost:
Total Applicable Project Review Based on Final Project Cost:
Project Review Fee submitted in Application:
Outstanding Balance in Project Review Fee:
{If the docket holder's final project costs exceed the estimated project costs, any outstanding balance in the applicable project review fee should accompany this certification. The outstanding balance is to be calculated utilizing the same project review fee schedule in effect at the time of application. In accordance with DRBC Resolution 2009-2, application fees are non-refundable and shall not be reduced, nor any amount credited to the project applicant.}
Remarks:
I certify that the construction has been completed in compliance with the approved plans: Signature:
Title:
Print Name:
Date:
Email:
Telephone:

Please submit signed and completed form to:

Delaware River Basin Commission Attn: Project Review Section

P.O. Box 7360 Trenton, NJ 08628